

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 21st June, 2024

FOR COMPLIANCE:

27. TP/602/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02068232023)

P. C. : Ms. Arya Shirolkar i/b Aatmaram Patade Ld.
Advocate for the Petitioner

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that she has made averment in the petition. Hence, adjourned for order.

2. S. O. to 02.07.2024

21.06.2024

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department